
Car#: 2

Racer: Adley J.

StrawberryRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.0234 3195.0921

4 3.1826 2185.33102

3 3.1748 2185.79143

2 2.9052 2203.03174

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0715

2.9052

3.1826

2.25

2

3

192.31

185.33

203.03

0.1329 8.4435Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Ryliee D.

135Race2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.5872 1227.9811

1 2.5828 2228.3732

4 2.5668 1229.80113

3 2.5684 1229.65154

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5763

2.5668

2.5872

1.25

1

2

228.95

227.98

229.80

0.0102 0.9110Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Salem S.

82Race2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8136 2209.6421

1 2.6994 2218.5142

4 2.7182 1217.00123

3 2.6554 2222.13164

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7217

2.6554

2.8136

1.75

1

2

216.82

209.64

222.13

0.0667 5.2484Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Michael H.

ZombieRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.707 3217.9031

1 2.6714 2220.8052

4 2.6578 1221.93133

3 2.689 1219.35174

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6813

2.6578

2.7070

1.75

1

3

220.00

217.90

221.93

0.0214 1.7509Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Shawn H.

Super BatRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6068 2226.2711

2 2.567 1229.7842

1 2.6274 2224.5063

4 2.6126 1225.77144

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6035

2.5670

2.6274

1.50

1

2

226.58

224.50

229.78

0.0258 2.2597Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Robert H.

Glitter BombRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6456 1222.9521

2 2.6672 1221.1552

1 2.6612 1221.6573

4 2.7136 2217.37154

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6719

2.6456

2.7136

1.25

1

2

220.78

217.37

222.95

0.0293 2.3966Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Alex P.

Orange BlossomRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.4366 1242.0831

2 2.4406 1241.6862

1 2.434 1242.3383

4 2.447 1241.05164

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4396

2.4340

2.4470

1.00

1

1

241.79

241.05

242.33

0.0057 0.5584Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Homero M.

FlashRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.0726 3191.9741

2 2.9926 2197.1072

1 3.0138 2195.7193

4 2.9398 3200.64174

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0047

2.9398

3.0726

2.50

2

3

196.36

191.97

200.64

0.0549 3.5852Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Tony V.

The GarbageRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1394 4187.8811

3 3.075 4191.8252

2 3.1354 2188.1283

1 3.1852 3185.18104

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.1338

3.0750

3.1852

3.25

2

4

188.25

185.18

191.82

0.0452 2.7279Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Destany C.

GlitterRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.148 4187.3721

3 3.2114 4183.6762

2 3.276 3180.0593

1 3.3674 2175.16114

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2507

3.1480

3.3674

3.25

2

4

181.56

175.16

187.37

0.0937 5.2105Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Jazzmyne B.

8Race2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.0302 4194.6531

3 4.5 4131.0872

2 4.5 4131.08103

1 4.5 3131.08124

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.1326

3.0302

4.5000

3.75

3

4

146.97

131.08

194.65

0.7349 31.7850Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Jillyann B.

10Race2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.821 4154.3741

3 4.5 4131.0882

2 4.5 4131.08113

1 4.5 4131.08134

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.3303

3.8210

4.5000

4.00

4

4

136.90

131.08

154.37

0.3395 11.6450Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Mikayle S.

CheesecakeRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.06 3192.7651

3 4.5 4131.0892

2 4.5 3131.08123

1 3.2398 3182.06144

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.8250

3.0600

4.5000

3.25

3

4

159.25

131.08

192.76

0.7829 32.8142Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Alice G.

SmileRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.0614 3192.6761

3 3.0254 1194.96102

2 3.0448 3193.72133

1 3.1424 3187.70154

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0685

3.0254

3.1424

2.50

1

3

192.26

187.70

194.96

0.0514 3.1824Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Darius B.

I CarumbaRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.8248 3208.8111

4 2.8508 1206.9092

3 2.8742 2205.22133

2 2.8884 3204.21164

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8596

2.8248

2.8884

2.25

1

3

206.29

204.21

208.81

0.0279 2.0161Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Axel R.

The Backwards CarRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 4.1646 3141.6371

3 3.6564 3161.32112

2 4.2238 4139.65143

1 4.5 4131.08164

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

4.1362

3.6564

4.5000

3.50

3

4

143.42

131.08

161.32

0.3517 12.7815Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Miya B.

SteggyRace2

4/27/2023

Car Statistics

Group: Race2

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.7072 3159.1181

3 3.7696 2156.47122

2 3.1852 4185.18153

1 3.0558 4193.02174

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4295

3.0558

3.7696

3.25

2

4

173.45

156.47

193.02

0.3615 18.3896Std Dev: 


